:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7774214

Nov 16, 2023 - 06:08 (UTC)

In epoch 242,944 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 302384 - 0.017281997 ETH®
35.63 USD

2 302385 - 0.017289017 ETH®
35.64 USD

3 302386 - 0.017304588 ETH®
35.67 USD

4 302387 - 0.017237296 ETH®
35.54 USD

S 302388 - 0.017283993 ETH®
35.63 USD

6 302389 - 0.017270914 ETH®
35.60 USD

7 302390 - 0.017296530 ETH®
35.66 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/7774214
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/242944
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/302384
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/302385
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/302386
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/302387
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/302388
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/302389
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/302390

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

302391

302392

302395

Validator Id

872274

Amount

- 0.059041189
121.73 USD

- 0.017240981
35.54 USD

- 0.017296922
35.66 USD

- 0.017268349
35.60 USD

- 0.017294141
35.65 USD

- 0.017281808
35.63 USD

- 0.017287053
35.64 USD

- 0.017294113
35.65 USD

- 0.017274369
35.61 USD

Amount

+ 0.039924448
82.31 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/302391
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/302392
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/302393
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/302394
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/302395
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/302396
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/302397
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/302398
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/302399
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/872274

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



