

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 10:36 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7774214
DATE & TIME	Nov 16, 2023 · 06:08 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>242,944</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>302384</u>	- 0.017281997 ETH 📀 35.63 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>302385</u>	- 0.017289017 ETH ↔ 35.64 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>302386</u>	- 0.017304588 ETH ⊘ 35.67 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>302387</u>	- 0.017237296 ETH ⊘ 35.54 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>302388</u>	- 0.017283993 ETH ⊘ 35.63 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>302389</u>	- 0.017270914 ETH 🐼 35.60 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>302390</u>	- 0.017296530 ETH ⊘ 35.66 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>302391</u>	- 0.059041189 ETH 🐼 121.73 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>302392</u>	- 0.017240981 ETH ③ 35.54 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>302393</u>	- 0.017296922 ETH ⊘ 35.66 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>302394</u>	- 0.017268349 ETH ⊘ 35.60 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>302395</u>	- 0.017294141 ETH ⊘ 35.65 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>302396</u>	- 0.017281808 ETH ⊘ 35.63 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>302397</u>	- 0.017287053 ETH ⊘ 35.64 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>302398</u>	- 0.017294113 ETH ⊘ 35.65 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>302399</u>	- 0.017274369 ETH ③ 35.61 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	872274

+ 0.039924448 ETH ⊗ 82.31 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.